
 Job Leads of the Week for  

March 16, 2026 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 
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Fulton County 
Fulton County Engineer Office 
Project Coordinator 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Project-Coordinat-443 
Summer Seasonal  
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Summer-Seasonal-448 

 

Fulton County Soil & Water Conservation District 

Summer Intern  

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Summer-Intern-Soil-Water-

Conservation-Di-445 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Sauder Woodworking Co.  
1st Shift Production Associate  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293282313&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6790091854&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Teller 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/4003094 

Escrow Coordinator 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3997961 

Help Desk Support Specialist  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3987177 

Administrative Assistant, Retail Lending 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3936901 

 

Archbold Area Schools  
Middle School – 7th & 8th Grade Science 

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4796567/middle-school-7th-8th-grade-science/ 

High School Guidance Counselor  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5572542 

Elementary Intervention Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5572672 

High School Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5572488 

4th Grade Teacher (Math, Science, and Social Studies 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5572609 

Treasurer Position  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5543255 

 

Ohio Gas Company  
Field Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293264713&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6783634235&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Bil-Jax, Inc.  
Production Team Leader 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293233856&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6774904002&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Worker  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293233834&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6774904150&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293233829&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6774895449&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Fabricator Press Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293211844&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769368861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwsest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Education Consultant / Gifted Program Consultant 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5554227 

Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5544187 

 

Conagra Brands 
QA Supervisor 2nd shift 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/qa-supervisor-2nd-

shift/ED06987E717A4B2B9C4FEDBED039F56D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

QA Supervisor – 3rd Shift 

https://www.careersinfood.com/qa-supervisor-3rd-shift-job-1837755.htm 

QA Supervisor 2nd Shift 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/QA-Supervisor---2nd-Shift_Req-036592 

Senior Reliability Engineer Manufacturing  

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Fort-Madison-Iowa/Senior-Reliability-Engineer_Req-036271 

Network Regional Expert (Seaming) 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/network-regional-expert-

seaming/F6DA7F15C4A7454E9682F693666B98E6/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Continuous Improvement Manager (FI) 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/continuous-improvement-manager-

fi/B5857881466B412280F73D861673F01D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Supply Chain Manager 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Supply-Chain-Manager_Req-036544 

 

Parkview Health  
Family Medicine Physician 

https://jobs.healthcareercenter.com/jobs/22091238/family-medicine-physician 

PPG office LPN 

https://parkviewcareers.hctsportals.com/jobs/2147236-ppg-office-lpn 

 

Terry Henricks Ford  
Service Advisor  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293248576&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6779858758&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Nofziger Door Sales  
Garage Door Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293245735&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778440790&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fastenal  
Fulfillment Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243115&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778195517&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
CNA or Test Ready Nurse Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243426&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778225399&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Registered Nurse (RN) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243422&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778225334&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Personal Care Assistant  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243431&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778225286&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243410&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778225370&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Human Resource Generalist, Payroll & Recruitment  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778225285&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
Love’s 
Retail Customer Service Cashier 

https://jobs.loves.com/retail-customer-service-cashier/job/475525 

Restaurant Team Member Part Time 

https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member-part-time/job/475520 

Maintenance Technician 

https://jobs.loves.com/maintenance-technician/job/475523 

Restaurant Shift Leader 

https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-shift-leader/job/475517 

Retail Shift Leader 

https://jobs.loves.com/retail-shift-leader/job/475527 

Kitchen Team Member 

https://jobs.loves.com/kitchen-team-member/job/475518 

Restaurant Team Member 

https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member/job/475515 

Restaurant Team Member Part Time 

https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member-part-time/job/475514 

Retail Cashier Part Time 

https://jobs.loves.com/retail-cashier-part-time/job/475522 

Restaurant Team Member 

https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member/job/475519 

Maintenance Technician Part Time 

https://jobs.loves.com/maintenance-technician-part-time/job/475526 
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https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member/job/475515
https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member-part-time/job/475514
https://jobs.loves.com/retail-cashier-part-time/job/475522
https://jobs.loves.com/restaurant-team-member/job/475519
https://jobs.loves.com/maintenance-technician-part-time/job/475526
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7-Eleven  
Assistant Store Leader (Assistant Manager) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/delta/assistant-store-leader-assistant-manager/45445/90722351136 

 

Glen Hunter and Associates, Inc.  
Class A CDL Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293243938&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6778235140&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Designer Shades 
Custom Sewing 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293279097&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6786913264&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Mastec Services Company  
Construction Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293282213&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6790091890&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Skilled Laborer / Groundman  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293282218&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6790091980&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Telecom Construction Supervisor 

https://careers.mastec.com/corporate/jobs/60747?lang=en-us&previousLocale=en-US 

Aerial Telemcom Lineman 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293075915&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6737620965&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Directional Drill Operator / Locator  

https://mastec.jibeapply.com/jobs/59554 

 

Dollar General Corp.  
Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/105288?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate - PT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/105438?lang=en-us 

Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/105417?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-mgr-20065581 

 

FAYETTE 
Fayette Local School District 
High School Principal (6th – 12th Grade)  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5575617 

 

Dollar General  
Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/112641?lang=en-us 

Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/98725?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/98727?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/98726?lang=en-us 
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LYONS 
Dollar General Corp.  
Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308455?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308500?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308494?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/308433?lang=en-us 

Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/sales-associate-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/1F9E24166B6143698EADE5B37ADF891B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/store-perishable-manager-dgpp-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/F77E87C70538436599F5B4AF671847C8/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

METAMORA 
Evergreen Local School District 
Reading Specialist Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293237186&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6775266171&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Operations crew leader 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-

Crewleader_R11913 

Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker_R11915-1 

 

Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Operations Manufacturing Intern.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293260213&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6780729603&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intern Engineering  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293211057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6769164766&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Filters (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293120000&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748119429&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sourcing Specialist  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293119894&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748100381&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly – Filters (3rd Shift)  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293178471&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757914112&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intern Supply Chain 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293177443&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757906132&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Quality Engineering Intern 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293177659&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757906136&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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CNC Machinist (2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293178451&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6757914096&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Machinist Primary Set Up / Operator (2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293119647&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748058847&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local School District 
K-12 Music Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5541406 

Part Time Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5538332 

3rd Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515116 

JH / HS Science Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515119 

 

M& R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Plant Mechanic  

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/931324 

Mixer Truck Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075 

 

SWANTON 
Swanton Local School District 
Athletic Director 

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4773663/athletic-director/ 

 

State of Ohio 
Equipment Operator 2 (Maumee State Forest) 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=260001QP&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

Loch’s Lawn and Landscape LLC 
Seasonal General laborer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293257737&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6780669511&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Kroger 
Bakery/ Deli Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 

Grocery Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149 

Online Grocery Pick-Up Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561 
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Dollar General  
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-30246916 

Lead Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/92871?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/164376?lang=en-us 

 

Taco Bell 
Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/service-

champion/4EDBF0BA665F4BDFAD3E378CA0E9932F/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
 

WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Middle School Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293269443&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6785657007&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Assistant Principal 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293266667&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6783971613&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Aquatek Water Conditioning 
Service and installation Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293230970&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6774538138&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

WesBanco Bank, Inc.  
Banking Center Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293285850&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6790602673&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Dave’s Sand and Stone Inc.  
Hybrid Local / OTR Truck Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293264515&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6783624546&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sally Beauty Corp.  
Inside Sales 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/sally-beauty-corporate/10134-inside-sales,11404127.html 

Store Manager 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/sally-beauty-corporate/10134-store-manager,11408968.html 

 

Wendys 
Crew Member 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293254774&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6780342029&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

AutoZone, Inc 
Retail Sales Associate (Part Time) 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/retail-sales-associate-part-

time/997EEA5C7BC547F0A86C98311E38714D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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Integration Automation 
Shipping and Receiving Clerk 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227731&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773105583&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Controls Engineer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773106317&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Accounting Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227712&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773102110&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Toolmaker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293227753&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6773105588&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Arby’s 
Team Member 

https://careers.arbys.com/team-member/job/P1-1499219-5 

Shift Manager 

https://careers.arbys.com/shift-manager/job/P1-1500308-3 

 

The Ohio State University 
Student Assistant 2  

https://osu.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/OSUCareers/job/Extension-County-Offices/Student-Assistant-2---Fulton-County_R145448-1 

 

Wal-mart 
Technician, Refrigeration/ HVAC 

https://walmart.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/WalmartExternal/job/USA-OH-BOWLING-GREEN-01913-WM-

SUPERCENTER/XMLNAME--USA--Technician--Refrigeration-HVAC_R-2441668-1 

Seasonal Team Associate 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/seasonal-team-

associate/72CB7E166E1E42AEAB05C8BEEB99989C/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Online Order Filling Team Associate 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/online-order-filling-team-

associate/90EA5CE8450C4754B8FADB6E568B3FB9/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Auto Care Center Technician 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/auto-care-center-

technician/6E38AD97A5124F7AA0D3A3E73A86EAFE/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

West Clinton Mennonite Church 
Associate Pastor 

https://www.churchstaffing.com/job/285731/associate-pastor/west-clinton-mennonite-church/ 

 

Dollar General  
Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/104593?lang=en-us 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/104595?lang=en-us 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.jibeapply.com/jobs/104594?lang=en-us 
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PNC  
Personal Banker 

https://pnc.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/OH---Wauseon/Personal-Banker_R210281-1 

 

Hospice of Northwest Ohio  
Licensed Massage Therapist – Independent Contractor 

https://recruiting.ultipro.com/HOS1018HNOH/JobBoard/2ef82d9f-6d31-4750-b9b2-

ec2846e61971/OpportunityDetail?opportunityId=92a9bc73-62c5-4073-a578-6eac5cacedd2 
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